
Week 1

Mon, 9 Feb 2026 Tue, 10 Feb 2026 Wed, 11 Feb 2026 Thu, 12 Feb 2026

11.00am –
12.30pm

Yarn Up: Meeting #1

Communications Network Admin and Finance Network

Yarn Up: Meeting #2
Prisoners' Rights Working

Group
Law Reform and Policy

Network

1.30pm –
3.00pm

Community Legal Sector
Induction Session

Actionstep Community of
Practice

Health Justice Partnerships
Network

AI and Technology Network

Family Law, Care and
Protection Network

Youth Advocacy Network Housing and Homelessness
Network

Week 2

Mon, 16 Feb 2026 Tue, 17 Feb 2026 Wed, 18 Feb 2026 Thu, 26 Feb 2026

11.00am –
12.30pm

Guardianship and Succession
Network

Community Legal Education
Workers Network Principal Solicitors (PII)

Committee
Coordinators and Directors

MeetingDomestic Violence and 
Victims Compensation Network

First Nations Justice Network

1.30pm –
3.00pm

Rural, Regional and Remote (RRR)
Issues Committee

Diversity, Equity and Inclusion
Practice Network

Yarn Up: Meeting #3
Employment and Discrimination 

Law Network
Disaster Planning and

Response Network

February 2026: Network Meeting Schedule



Week 1

Mon, 11 May 2026 Tue, 12 May 2026 Wed, 13 May 2026 Thu, 14 May 2026

11.00am –
12.30pm

Yarn Up: Meeting #1

Communications Network Admin and Finance Network

Yarn Up: Meeting #2
Prisoners' Rights Working

Group
Law Reform and Policy

Network

1.30pm –
3.00pm

Community Legal Sector
Induction Session

Actionstep Community of
Practice

Health Justice Partnerships
Network

AI and Technology Network

Family Law, Care and
Protection Network

Youth Advocacy Network Housing and Homelessness
Network

Week 2

Mon, 18 May 2026 Tue, 19 May 2026 Wed, 20 May 2026 Thu, 21 May 2026

11.00am –
12.30pm

Guardianship and Succession
Network

Community Legal Education
Workers Network Principal Solicitors (PII)

Committee
Coordinators and Directors

MeetingDomestic Violence and 
Victims Compensation Network

First Nations Justice Network

1.30pm –
3.00pm

Rural, Regional and Remote (RRR)
Issues Committee

Diversity, Equity and Inclusion
Practice Network

Yarn Up: Meeting #3
Employment and Discrimination 

Law Network
Disaster Planning and

Response Network

May 2026: Network Meeting Schedule



Week 1

Mon, 10 Aug 2026 Tue, 11 Aug 2026 Wed, 12 Aug 2026 Thu, 13 Aug 2026

11.00am –
12.30pm

Yarn Up: Meeting #1

Communications Network Admin and Finance Network

Yarn Up: Meeting #2
Prisoners' Rights Working

Group
Law Reform and Policy

Network

1.30pm –
3.00pm

Community Legal Sector
Induction Session

Actionstep Community of
Practice

Health Justice Partnerships
Network

AI and Technology Network

Family Law, Care and
Protection Network

Youth Advocacy Network Housing and Homelessness
Network

Week 2

Mon, 17 Aug 2026 Tue, 18 Aug 2026 Wed, 19 Aug 2026 Thu, 20 Aug 2026

11.00am –
12.30pm

Guardianship and Succession
Network

Community Legal Education
Workers Network Principal Solicitors (PII)

Committee
Coordinators and Directors

MeetingDomestic Violence and 
Victims Compensation Network

First Nations Justice Network

1.30pm –
3.00pm

Rural, Regional and Remote (RRR)
Issues Committee

Diversity, Equity and Inclusion
Practice Network

Yarn Up: Meeting #3
Employment and Discrimination 

Law Network
Disaster Planning and

Response Network

August 2026: Network Meeting Schedule



Week 1

Mon, 9 Nov 2026 Tue, 10 Nov 2026 Wed, 11 Nov 2026 Thu, 12 Nov 2026

11.00am –
12.30pm

Yarn Up: Meeting #1

Communications Network Admin and Finance Network

Yarn Up: Meeting #2
Prisoners' Rights Working

Group
Law Reform and Policy

Network

1.30pm –
3.00pm

Community Legal Sector
Induction Session

Actionstep Community of
Practice

Health Justice Partnerships
Network

AI and Technology Network

Family Law, Care and
Protection Network

Youth Advocacy Network Housing and Homelessness
Network

Week 2

Mon, 16 Nov 2026 Tue, 17 Nov 2026 Wed, 18 Nov 2026 Thu, 19 Nov 2026

11.00am –
12.30pm

Guardianship and Succession
Network

Community Legal Education
Workers Network Principal Solicitors (PII)

Committee
Coordinators and Directors

MeetingDomestic Violence and 
Victims Compensation Network First Nations Justice Network

1.30pm –
3.00pm

Rural, Regional and Remote (RRR)
Issues Committee

Diversity, Equity and Inclusion
Practice Network

Yarn Up: Meeting #3
Employment and Discrimination 

Law Network
Disaster Planning and

Response Network

November 2026: Network Meeting Schedule


